Team Overall Results

High School WIC Varsity Boys
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Northview
Edgewood

Brown County
Sullivan High School
North Putnam
Cloverdale

Soth Putnam

Indian Creek

Owen Valley

West Viego
Greencastle High School

Average Time Score

00:17:09.06
00:18:13.36
00:18:22.39
00:18:49.55
00:18:45.46
00:18:47.51
00:18:59.21
00:19:05.54
00:19:45.68
00:19:40.73
00:19:35.86
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Team Results

Place Team Name

High School WIC Varsity Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northview 00:17:09.06 7 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 629 Bennett Stuart 00:16:46.17 1
2 4 630 Chapman Thomas 00:17:03.29 4
3 5 632  Mullenix Carter 00:17:06.52 5
4 6 631  Butts Corbin 00:17:06.94 6
5 9 634  Norris Braden 00:17:42.38 9
6 12 633  Parkey Jared 00:17:53.05 (12)
7 25 636  Knerr Braeden 00:18:31.59 (25)
2 Edgewood 00:18:13.36 7 98
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 591  Doering Zay 00:17:53.99 13
2 16 589 Nelson Liam 00:17:57.44 16
3 20 593  Gough Elliott 00:18:15.30 20
4 23 594  Richardson Anthony 00:18:27.98 23
5 26 592  Roland Luke 00:18:32.08 26
6 42 596  Gill Elijah 00:19:22.99 (42)
7 46 595  Gough Anthony 00:19:37.82 (46)
3 Brown County 00:18:22.39 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 574  Austin Chase 00:16:58.57 3
2 19 578  Silbaugh Rafe 00:18:02.66 19
3 24 575  Fox Cameron 00:18:30.78 24
4 34 577  Silbaugh Rhett 00:19:01.36 34
5 40 576  Patrick Waylon 00:19:18.57 40
6 43 580  Blake Wagler 00:19:33.91 (43)
7 67 579  Taylor Dylan 00:22:00.74 (67)
4  Sullivan High School 00:18:49.55 6 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 671 Lamb Dossan 00:17:27.43 7
2 14 669  Smith Riley 00:17:54.49 14
3 17 672  King Will 00:18:01.87 17
4 50 670  Alexander Grant 00:19:57.83 50
5 58 674  Lueking Tim 00:20:46.14 58
6 68 675  Brocksmith Walker 00:22:24.18 (68)
5 North Putnam 00:18:45.46 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 620 Lyons Ellis 00:18:02.32 18
2 21 622 Trotter Matthew 00:18:21.50 21
3 22 621  Monnett Brayden 00:18:22.46 22
4 38 623  Young Kyle 00:19:05.72 38
5 49 625  Stancombe Corie 00:19:55.32 49
6 66 626  McHargue Matthew 00:21:55.56 (66)
7 69 624  Hensley Nicholas 00:22:25.01 (69)
6 Cloverdale 00:18:47.51 7 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 581 Koosman Brady 00:17:49.75 10
2 27 583  Ashcraft Chase 00:18:33.97 27
3 33 584  Nees Nate 00:18:54.03 33
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High School WIC Varsity Boys

4 36 582  Geiger Seth 00:19:02.83 36
5 45 585  Hall Carson 00:19:36.98 45
6 65 586  Miller Matt 00:21:39.24 (65)
7 70 587  Roach Josh 00:22:38.96 (70)
7  Soth Putnam 00:18:59.21 7 156
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 664  Schnepp Steven 00:16:54.88 2
2 11 660 Egold Karl 00:17:51.73 11
3 32 668  York Dunkin 00:18:49.28 32
4 55 663 Rogers Matt 00:20:38.21 55
5 56 662  Johnson Daniel 00:20:41.95 56
6 60 666  Vanihel Trevor 00:20:59.22 (60)
7 64 661  Garner Griffin 00:21:27.65 (64)
8 Indian Creek 00:19:05.54 7 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 609 Lister Chris 00:18:34.30 28
2 31 611  Siefers Connor 00:18:40.96 31
3 39 612  Mitchell Jack 00:19:13.74 39
4 41 613 Woodke EJ 00:19:22.77 41
5 44 610 Fenton Jackson 00:19:35.93 44
6 53 614  Ellis Mitchell 00:20:23.33 (53)
7 62 616  Giron Jose 00:21:05.82 (62)
9 Owen Valley 00:19:45.68 5 214
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 653 Head Colsyn 00:17:37.00 8
2 29 655 Kelley Mason 00:18:34.65 29
3 57 654  Hendershot Lucas 00:20:43.00 57
4 59 656  Paquette Cayden 00:20:50.66 59
5 61 652  Forston Corbin 00:21:03.08 61
10 West Viego 00:19:40.73 6 216
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 676  Bryce Stateler 00:17:57.17 15
2 37 678  Griffin Akers 00:19:05.52 37
3 a7 677  Levi Saude 00:19:43.46 a7
4 54 680 Jude Moore 00:20:26.36 54
5 63 679  Trae Scott 00:21:11.14 63
6 71 681  Patrick Stewart 00:23:08.97 (71)
11 Greencastle High School 00:19:35.86 7 216
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 601  Frank lan 00:18:34.94 30
2 35 602 Adams Andrew 00:19:02.64 35
3 48 603  Adams Tyler 00:19:49.88 48
4 51 605 Olson Brandon 00:20:14.94 51
5 52 604  Gasway Caden 00:20:16.91 52
6 72 606  Evans Justin 00:23:57.49 (72)
7 73 607  Standers Elijah 00:24:22.28 (73)
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High School WIC Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 629  Bennett Stuart
2 2 664  Schnepp Steven
3 3 574  Austin Chase
4 4 630 Chapman Thomas
5 5 632 Mullenix Carter
6 6 631 Butts Corbin
7 7 671 Lamb Dossan
8 8 653 Head Colsyn
9 9 634 Norris Braden
10 10 581 Koosman Brady
11 11 660 Egold Karl
12 (12) 633  Parkey Jared
13 13 591 Doering Zay
14 14 669  Smith Riley
15 15 676  Bryce Stateler
16 16 589 Nelson Liam
17 17 672  King Will
18 18 620 Lyons Ellis
19 19 578 Silbaugh Rafe
20 20 593  Gough Elliott
21 21 622  Trotter Matthew
22 22 621 Monnett Brayden
23 23 594  Richardson Anthony
24 24 575  Fox Cameron
25 (25) 636  Knerr Braeden
26 26 592 Roland Luke
27 27 583 Ashcraft Chase
28 28 609 Lister Chris
29 29 655 Kelley Mason
30 30 601 Frank lan
31 31 611  Siefers Connor
32 32 668  York Dunkin
33 33 584 Nees Nate
34 34 577  Silbaugh Rhett
35 35 602 Adams Andrew
36 36 582  Geiger Seth
37 37 678  Griffin Akers
38 38 623 Young Kyle
39 39 612 Mitchell Jack
40 40 576  Patrick Waylon
41 41 613 Woodke EJ
42 (42) 596  Gill Elijah
43 (43) 580 Blake Wagler
44 44 610 Fenton Jackson
45 45 585  Hall Carson
46 (46) 595  Gough Anthony
a7 47 677  Levi Saude
48 48 603 Adams Tyler
49 49 625  Stancombe Corie
50 50 670 Alexander Grant
51 51 605 Olson Brandon

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:16:46.17 Northview
SR 00:16:54.88 Soth Putnam
FR 00:16:58.57 Brown County
JR 00:17:03.29 Northview
JR 00:17:06.52 Northview
JR 00:17:06.94 Northview
JR 00:17:27.43 Sullivan High School
SR 00:17:37.00 Owen Valley
SR 00:17:42.38 Northview
SO 00:17:49.75 Cloverdale
SR 00:17:51.73 Soth Putnam
SO 00:17:53.05 Northview
SR 00:17:53.99 Edgewood
SR 00:17:54.49 Sullivan High School
SO 00:17:57.17 West Viego
SR 00:17:57.44 Edgewood
JR 00:18:01.87 Sullivan High School
SO 00:18:02.32 North Putnam
FR 00:18:02.66 Brown County
JR 00:18:15.30 Edgewood
SR 00:18:21.50 North Putnam
FR 00:18:22.46 North Putnam
SO 00:18:27.98 Edgewood
JR 00:18:30.78 Brown County
JR 00:18:31.59 Northview
SR 00:18:32.08 Edgewood
JR 00:18:33.97 Cloverdale
JR 00:18:34.30 Indian Creek
JR 00:18:34.65 Owen Valley
JR 00:18:34.94 Greencastle High School
SO 00:18:40.96 Indian Creek
FR 00:18:49.28 Soth Putnam
SO 00:18:54.03 Cloverdale
SO 00:19:01.36 Brown County
FR 00:19:02.64 Greencastle High School
SR 00:19:02.83 Cloverdale
SO 00:19:05.52 West Viego
SR 00:19:05.72 North Putnam
JR 00:19:13.74 Indian Creek
SO 00:19:18.57 Brown County
FR 00:19:22.77 Indian Creek
SO 00:19:22.99 Edgewood
FR 00:19:33.91 Brown County
JR 00:19:35.93 Indian Creek
FR 00:19:36.98 Cloverdale
FR 00:19:37.82 Edgewood
JR 00:19:43.46 West Viego
SO 00:19:49.88 Greencastle High School
FR 00:19:55.32 North Putnam
SR 00:19:57.83 Sullivan High School
SO 00:20:14.94 Greencastle High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

52
(53)
54
55
56
57
58
59
(60)
61
(62)
63
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)

604
614
680
663
662
654
674
656
666
652
616
679
661
586
626
579
675
624
587
681
606
607

High School WIC Varsity Boys

Gasway Caden
Ellis Mitchell

Jude Moore
Rogers Matt
Johnson Daniel
Hendershot Lucas
Lueking Tim
Paquette Cayden
Vanihel Trevor
Forston Corbin
Giron Jose

Trae Scott

Garner Griffin
Miller Matt
McHargue Matthew
Taylor Dylan
Brocksmith Walker
Hensley Nicholas
Roach Josh
Patrick Stewart
Evans Justin
Standers Elijah

SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
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00:20:16.91
00:20:23.33
00:20:26.36
00:20:38.21
00:20:41.95
00:20:43.00
00:20:46.14
00:20:50.66
00:20:59.22
00:21:03.08
00:21:05.82
00:21:11.14
00:21:27.65
00:21:39.24
00:21:55.56
00:22:00.74
00:22:24.18
00:22:25.01
00:22:38.96
00:23:08.97
00:23:57.49
00:24:22.28

Greencastle High School
Indian Creek

West Viego

Soth Putnam

Soth Putnam

Owen Valley

Sullivan High School
Owen Valley

Soth Putnam

Owen Valley

Indian Creek

West Viego

Soth Putham

Cloverdale

North Putnam

Brown County

Sullivan High School
North Putnam
Cloverdale

West Viego

Greencastle High School
Greencastle High School
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